Page numbers represent Printed Catalog pages
ELECTROMATE
Toll Free Phone  (877) SERVO98
Toll Free Fax  (877) SERV099
Sold & Serviced By:
Page numbers represent Printed Catalog pages
Rotary Stepper Motors
145
HaydonKerk Motion SolutionsTM ̀
Part Number Construction: Rotary Stepper Motors
EXAMPLES:
T26440-05  = High temperature, 26000 series (Ø26 mm, 1-in), 7.5°, bipolar coils, rotary motor, 5 VDC
36540-12-999  = 36000 series (Ø36 mm, 1.4-in), 15°, bipolar coils, rotary motor, 12 VDC, ball bearings
T 26 4 4 0 05 999
Series
number
designation:
26 = 26000
Available
Series:
Z20000
Z26000
36000
46000
(Series
numbers
represent
diameters of
motor body)
Style
4 =  7.5°
5 = 15°
Coils
4 =  Bipolar
 (4 wire)
6 =  Unipolar
 (6 wire)
Code ID
Resolution
Travel/Step
0 = Rotary
Voltage
(Example:
05 = 5 VDC;
12 = 12 VDC)
Custom V
available
Suffix:
–999 = ball bearings
–XXX = Special
or custom
(Special part numbers for
custom screw lengths and
design options will require
an issued 3 digit suffix
number. Please contact
our sales or applications
engineering department
for assistance.)
Prefix
(only when
using the
following)
T =   High
  Temp.
R =   Rare
  earth
  magnet
By utilizing a patented enlarged rotor with low induc-
tance coils, the motors provide superior torque and
continuous, reliable high performance.  At rated voltage,
the 46 mm motor produces 16 oz.-in. of holding torque,
the 36 mm motor produces 4.5 oz.-in., the 26 mm motor
produces 1.8 oz.-in. and the 20 mm motor produces
0.65 oz.-in.  Optional rare earth magnets may be speci-
fied for even higher torque.  Bronze sleeve bearings are
standard, ball bearings are also available.